Name Rank/Rate
BODAHL, JON KEITH Maj
BOHLSCHEID, CURTIS RICHARD Capt
HOLLINGER, GREGG NEYMAN CPT
HOLLINGSWORTH, HAL T ENS
HUNT, WILLIAM BALT E6
LEMMONS, WILLIAM ELLSWORTH MAJ
MAYER, RODERICK LEWIS CDR
SPARKS, JON MICHAEL Ccw2

Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.
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Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Military Service

AIR FORCE

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

NAVY

ARMY

ARMY

NAVY

ARMY

Vietham (PMSEA)
Report for IDAHO

(Unaccounted For)

Service Number

000073572

78631

000106325

689825

19475676

5711193

650074

Unit

34 TFS KORAT AB

HMM 265 MAG 16 1ST MAW FMFPAC

SCH TNG ADV DET MACV

RVAH 9 USS RANGER CVA-61

DET A 302 5 SP FC GP

HHC 196 LT INF BDE

VF 41

48 AHC 223 AV BN 1AV

Date of Loss

11/12/1969

6/11/1967

12/14/1971

1/16/1966

11/4/1966

6/18/1967

10/17/1965

3/19/1971

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).

Total Individuals

Status

DECLARED DEAD

KILLED IN ACTION-
BODY NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-
BODY NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-
BODY NOT RETURNED

DECLARED DEAD

DECLARED DEAD

DECLARED DEAD

DECLARED DEAD

Country of Casualty

Laos

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

North Vietnam

Laos



